12/7/2008

logid LastName

408 FOLEY

411 PRUESS

Totals:

Drawer

($17.50)
$451.75

$434.25

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report BN

Coupons Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00 ($174.50) ($16.00) 13

$0.00  ($1,303.60) ($140.50) 96

($1,478.10) ($156.50) 109

Handle

$173.00

$1,895.85

$2,068.85

Net Handle

$157.00

$1,755.35

$1,912.35

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

33

250

283



