<u>logid</u> <u>La</u>	stName_	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	Voids	#Paids/Voids	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	# Tickets
						QRace					
408 FC	DLEY	(\$17.50)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$174.50)	(\$16.00)	13	\$173.00	\$157.00	\$0.00	33
411 PR	RUESS	\$451.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,303.60)	(\$140.50)	96	\$1,895.85	\$1,755.35	\$0.00	250
Totals:		\$434.25			(\$1,478.10)	(\$156.50)	109	\$2,068.85	\$1,912.35		283